Gemeinde

Namen

Bosbdll
Braderup
Bramstedtlund

Bredstedt, Stadt

Christian - Albrechts - Koog

Dagebull
Drage

Dreisdorf
Dunsum...
Elisabeth - Sophien - Koog

Emmelsbiill
Enge
Engerheide
Fahretoft
Fresendelf.
Friedrichstadt, Stadt...
Friedrich - Wilhelm - Libke -
Koog
Garding, Kirchspiel
Garding, Stadt
Goldebek
Goldelund
Grode ...
Grothusenkoog
Haselund
Hattstedt
Hattstedtermarsch
Hochvio
Hogel
Hornum (Sylt)
Hollbullhuus
Holm
Holzacker ...

Humptrup........cccooiiiiiiine
Husum, Stadt
Immenstedt...
Ipernstedt
Joldelund
Juliane - Marienkoog
Kampen (Sylt)
Karium
Katharinenheerd

Klanxbull
Kleiseerkoog
Klintum...
Klixball
Knorburg
Koldenbttel
Kolkerheide...
Kotzenbdll
Ladelund
Langene
Langenhorn

Latjenholm
Lutjenhorn
Marien koog...
Midlum

Mildstedt
Nebel
Neukirchen

Niebull, Stadt.

Norddorf
Norderfriedrichskoog
Nordstrand
Norstedt...
Ockholm

Oevenum

Oldenswort
Oldersbek
Olderup
Oldsum
Ostenfeld (Husum)
Osterhevel

Post-

zahl

2260
2261
2265
2257
2257
2260
2260
2251
2251
2271
2251
2264
2261
2261
2261
2263
2251
2254

2261
2256
2256
2251
2251
2251
2251
2251
2251
2251
2251
2251
2284
2251
2261
2262
2251
2261
2251
2251
2251
2264
2250
2251
2250
2251
2260
2285
2261
2251
2253
2261
2260
2262
2260
2262
2254
2251
2253
2265
2251
2255
2262
2261
2282
2251
2255
2261
2260
2271
2251
2279
2261
2271
2260
2279
2251
2251
2251
2251
2271
2251
2251
2251
2271
2251
2251

Flache

qkm

6,31
13,35
13,85

9,93
10,06
25,41

6,01
17,14
17,65

2,68

5,19

7,81
23,74

7,98

1,59
21,19

2,60

131

13,49
14,89
3,07
10,18
12,00
2,78
3,18
12,78
7,01
23,10
4,15
16,29
7,14
5,36
4,00
3,66
5,92
11,62
11,70
4,87
3,55
16,99
17,38
14,86
3,03
19,14
5,06

Haus-
halte

56
177
78

524
155
99
176
260
19
17
43
285
94
16
201
28

65
107
758

83
100

11
184
462
97
22

414
25
27
26
49

123

150
34
64

222

156
19
151
27
301
77
68
120
192
52
183
276
13
216
23
60
261
73
787
2 101
21
685
162
80
56
44
82
437
275
348
226
2 343
161
16
882

147
128
435
129

95
174
321
105

Wohnbevoélkerung am

27.5.1970

mannlich weiblich
Anzahl

93 114
287 301
146 136

1 900 2 264 4

791 , 870 1
238 240
153 156
272 271
415 453
37 41
31 28
81 70
463 484
160 153
28 28
327 328
46 35

1 454 1 625 3
141 138
176 176

815 1 078 1
188 158
187 194
6 10
24 17
342 347

668 713 1
168 177
36 35
235 238

564 590 1
50 40
45 45
34 41
78 96
216 233
227 233
74 75
95 109
392 381

11 879 13 084 24
256 254
35 28
304 286
51 41
304 483
135 128
88 123
198 196
285 279
79 93
310 304
441 469
15 19
333 381
38 46
107 100
445 426
105 95

1 242 1277 2

3 020 3 264 6
43 34

1 281 1 040 2
328 320
146 127
101 106
79 85
115 122

727 797 1
354 488

585 607 1
291 388

3077 3 500 6
260 360
40 43

1 461 1 464 2
209 206
274 248
207 233

690 717 1
234 220
161 187
246 295

510 521 1
183 177

45

207
588
282
164
661
478
309
543
868

78

59
151
947
313

655
81
079

279
352
893
346
381
16
41
689
381
345
71
473
154
920
90
75
174
449
460
149
204
773
963
510
63
590
92
787
263
211
394
564
172
614
910
34
714
84
207
871
200
519
284
77
321
648
273
207
164
237
524
842
192
679
577
620
83
925
415
522
440
407
454
348
541
031
360

insgesamt

| Einw./gkm

32,8
44,0
20,4
419,3
165,1
18,8
51,4
31,7
49,2
29,1
11,4
19,3
39,9
39.2
35,2
30,9
31,2
2 350,4

20,7
23,6
616.6
34,0
31,8
5.8
12,9
53.9
197,0
14,9
17,1
29,0
161,6
16,8
22,5
20,5
29.4
38,6
39,3
30,6
57,5
45,5
1 436,3
34,3
20,8
30,8
18,2
90,6
18,1
251
35,7
53,1
13,6
67,8
52,1
18,2
26,5
39.3
26,6

386,2

121,0
33,1
25,3
21,7
15,1
29,5

268,3
70,4
37,7
85,4

215,1

105,1
15,2
65,1

30,6
42,0
35,0
41,2
37,3
35,9

6.6.1961

Anzahl

S

23

N

155
539
277
117
465
562
310
579
911
89
68
161
957
336
66
597
91
011

282
290
020
319
347
14
50
610
143
405
60
436
008
79
69
82
163
394
445
122
224
714
813
457
52
583
75
788
278
213
329
521
179
417
755
33
676
69
206
803
236
160
432
94
982
580
305
206
160
242
897
754
115
589
303
560
74
077
409
520
367
298
435
342
528
978
363

Schleswig - Holstein 01
1

54

Stati-
dinaten stische
Schliissel Kenn-

ziffer
3491/6077 016
3493/6078 017
3506/6079 018
3497/6054 019
3499/6053 020
3484/6073 021
3483/6068 022
3510/6025 023
3502/6053 024
3462/6067 025
3492/6042 026
3497/6084 027
3480/6076 028
3498/6066 029
3501/6066 030
3486/6064 031
3516/6029 032
3506/6027 033
3476/6082 034
3486/6021 035
3485/6022 036
3509/6061 037
3507/6061 038
3482/6055 039
3484/6019 040
3511/6051 041
3501 /6044 042
3500/6047 043
3509/6048 044
3503/6057 045
3454/6069 046
3515/6030 047
3491/6078 048
3504/6066 049
3471/6049 050
3477/6078 051
3504/6044 052
3508/6047 053
3514/6028 054
3491/6081 055
3503/6038 056
3510/6045 057
3509/6038 058
3508/6058 059
3484/6067 060
3458/6091 061
3498/6077 062
3488/6022 063
3491/6019 064
3478/6082 065
3486/6068 066
3497/6069 067
3493/6074 068
3504/6064 069
3504/6028 070
3508/6054 071
3493/6022 072
3501/6079 073
3475/6057 074
3494/6060 075
3498/6071 076
3496/6078 077
3464/6099 078
3511/6054 079
3501/6061 080
3506/6075 081
3481/6071 082
3469/6065 083
3506/6037 084
3458/6058 085
3483/6082 086
3467/6062 087
3489/6073 088
3457/6061 089
3493/6030 090
3490/6040 091
3508/6051 092
3488/6059 093
3469/6064 094
3496/6027 095
3510/6035 096
3507/6045 097
3465/6067 098
3515/6037 099
3484/6028 100



